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Position Other Positions Held
County Administrative Officer

Deputy County Administration
Officer Il

County Administrative Officer

Deputy County Administration
Officer |

Administrative Analyst, Senior
Accountant Il - Confidential
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help

County
Lake County
Lake County

Lake County
Lake County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department
Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office
Administrative Office
Administrative Office
Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Total Wages

$95,614
$76,065

$64,375
$58,793

$57,978
$57,723
$25,475
$7,235
$381



